CONTENTS

List of figures
List of tables

List of contributors
Preface

1 Is there pre-history?
Stella Souvatzi, Adnan Baysal and Emma L. Baysal

PART |
Perceptions of the past

2 The Uexkiill calibration: chronology and critical flicker
fusion frequency
Doug Bailey

3 Timescales and telescopes. Optics in the study of prehistory
Cristian Simonetti

4 Ontology unveiled, serpents remembered, time reconfigured
Deter R. Schmidt

5 Periodization in archaeology: starting in the ground
Gavin Lucas

viii
xi
xii
xvil

29

31

42

58

77



PART I
Narrative construction

6

10

Locked in the Neolithic between evolution and history
Tievor Watkins

[llustrating waves of time in prehistory and the
Annales’ solution

John Bintliff

What kind of history in prehistory?
Alex Bayliss and Alasdair Whittle

Concepts of time and history on Chalcolithic tell
settlements and Trypillia mega-sites
John Chapman and Bisserka Gaydarska

Prehistoric histories of Hohokam kin groups
Bradley E. Ensor

PART 11l
Objects and making history

11

12

13

14

Hyperobjects and prehistory
Graham Harman

Time matters: faces, externalized knowledge
and transcendence
Barbara Adam and Sandra Kemp

“I make this standing stone to be a sign”: material
presence and the temporality of the trace in highland
Madagascar

Zoé Crossland

Contested history-making as part of the building of social
networks at Neolithic Catalhdyiik, Turkey
Ian Hodder

95

97

109

123

147

172

193

195

210

250



Epilogue 263

15 Primevalism: saluting a renamed prehistory 265
Penelope J. Cotfield

Index 283



