## **CONTENTS**

Lis	et of figures	viii
Lis	rt of tables	xi
Lis	et of contributors	xii
Preface		xvii
1		1
	Stella Souvatzi, Adnan Baysal and Emma L. Baysal	
	RT I rceptions of the past	29
2	The Uexküll calibration: chronology and critical flicker fusion frequency  Doug Bailey	31
3	Timescales and telescopes. Optics in the study of prehistory Cristián Simonetti	42
4	Ontology unveiled, serpents remembered, time reconfigured Peter R. Schmidt	58
5	Periodization in archaeology: starting in the ground Gavin Lucas	77

n	ART II	
	arrative construction	95
(	6 Locked in the Neolithic between evolution and history Trevor Watkins	97
7	Illustrating waves of time in prehistory and the Annales' solution  John Bintliff	109
8	What kind of history in prehistory?  Alex Bayliss and Alasdair Whittle	123
9	Concepts of time and history on Chalcolithic tell settlements and Trypillia mega-sites  John Chapman and Bisserka Gaydarska	147
10	Prehistoric histories of Hohokam kin groups Bradley E. Ensor	172
PART III Objects and making history		193
11	Hyperobjects and prehistory Graham Harman	195
12	Time matters: faces, externalized knowledge and transcendence Barbara Adam and Sandra Kemp	210
13	"I make this standing stone to be a sign": material presence and the temporality of the trace in highland Madagascar Zoë Crossland	229

14 Contested history-making as part of the building of social

250

networks at Neolithic Çatalhöyük, Turkey

Ian Hodder

Epilogue	263
15 Primevalism: saluting a renamed prehistory Penelope J. Corfield	265
Index	283